
LOS ANGELES 

Following are HASC members residing in our Congressional, Senate and Assembly 

districts. 

 

ASSEMBLY 
 

Steve Fox, D-36 

 

 Antelope Valley Hospital 

 Palmdale Regional Medical Center 

 
Scott Wilk, R-38 

 

 Henry Mayo Newhall Memorial Hospital 

 
Raul Bocanegra, D-39 

 

 Los Angeles County – Olive View - UCLA Medical Center 

 Providence Holy Cross Medical Center 

 
Chris Holden, D-41 

 

 Aurora Las Encinas Hospital 

 Huntington Memorial Hospital 

 San Dimas Community Hospital 

 
Mike Gatto, D-43 

 

 Children’s Hospital Los Angeles 

 Glendale Adventist Medical Center/Adventist Health 

 Glendale Memorial Hospital and Health Center 

 Hollywood Presbyterian Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Los Angeles 

 Providence Saint Joseph Medical Center 

 USC Verdugo Hills Hospital 

 

 Mike Dababneh, D-45 

 

 Encino Hospital Medical Center 

 Joyce Eisenberg Keefer Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Woodland Hills 

 MPTF/Motion Picture and Television Fund Hospital  

 Northridge Hospital Medical Center 

 Providence Tarzana Medical Center 

 West Hills Hospital & Medical Center 

 



Adin Nazarian, D-46 

 

 Kaiser Permanente Panorama city 

 Mission Community Hospital 

 Sherman Oaks Hospital 

 Valley Presbyterian Hospital 

 

Roger Hernandez, D-48 

 

 Aurora Charter Oak Hospital 

 Citrus Valley Medical Center – Inter-Community Campus 

 City of Hope 

 Doctors Hospital of West Covina 

 East Valley Hospital Medical Center 

 Foothill Presbyterian Hospital 

 Kaiser Permanente Baldwin Park 

 Kindred Hospital – Baldwin Park 

 

Ed Chau, D-49 

 

 Alhambra Hospital Medical Center 

 BHC Alhambra Hospital 

 Garfield Medical Center 

 Methodist Hospital of Southern California 

 Monterey Park Hospital 

 San Gabriel Valley Medical Center 

 
Richard Bloom, D-50 

 

 Cedars-Sinai Medical Center 

 Olympia Medical Center 

 Saint John’s Health Center 

 Southern California Hospital at Hollywood 

 UCLA Medical Center, Santa Monica 

 

 Jimmy Gomez, D-51 

 

 Barlow Respiratory Hospital 

 East Los Angeles Doctors Hospital 

 Gateways Hospital and Mental Health Center 

 Keck Hospital of USC 

 Los Angeles Community Hospital at Los Angeles 

 Los Angeles County – University of Southern California Medical Center 

 Pacific Alliance Medical Center 

 St. Vincent Medical Center 

 USC Norris Cancer Hospital 

 

 

 



Freddie Rodriguez, D-52 

 

 Casa Colina Hospital for Rehabilitative Medicine 

 Pomona Valley Hospital Medical Center 

 
John Perez, D-53 

 

 California Hospital Medical Center 

 Community Hospital of Huntington Park 

 Good Samaritan Hospital 

 Shriners Hospitals for Children – Los Angeles 

 Temple Community Hospital 

 White memorial Medical Center/Adventist Health 

 

Sebastian Ridley-Thomas, D-54 

 

 Kaiser Permanente West Los Angeles 

 Kindred Hospital – Los Angeles 

 Steward and Lynda Resnick Neuropsychiatric Hospital at UCLA 

 University of California – Ronald Reagan UCLA Medical Center 

 VA Greater Los Angeles Healthcare System 

 
Ian Calderon, D-57 

 

 Coast Plaza Hospital 

 Greater El Monte Community Hospital 

 Kindred Hospital – La Mirada 

 PIH Health Hospital – Whittier 

 Whittier Hospital Medical Center 

 

Christina Garcia, D-58 

 

 Beverly Hospital 

 College Hospital Cerritos 

 Kaiser Permanente Downey Medical Center 

 PIH Health Hospital – Downey 

 Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center 

 
Reginald Jones-Sawyer, D-59 

 

 Kedren Acute Psychiatric Hospital and Community Mental Health Center 

 

Steven Bradford, D-62 

 

 Centinela Hospital Medical Center 

 Marina Del Rey Hospital 

 

 

 



 Anthony Rendon, D-63 

 

 St. Francis Medical Center 

 Tri-City Regional Medical Center 

 
Isadore Hall, D-64 

 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Community Hospital 

 
Al Muratsuchi, D-66 

 

 Del Amo Hospital 

 Kaiser Permanente South Bay 

 Kindred Hospital – South Bay 

 Los Angeles County – Harbor-UCLA Medical Center 

 Memorial Hospital of Gardena 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center Torrance 

 Torrance Memorial Medical Center 

 
Bonnie Lowenthal, R-70 

 

 Catalina Island Medical Center 

 College Medical Center 

 Community Hospital Long Beach 

 Long Beach Memorial 

 Miller Children’s Hospital Long Beach 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center San Pedro 

 St. Mary Medical Center 

 VA Long Beach Healthcare System 

 

SENATE 
 
Alex Padilla, D-20 

 
 Joyce Eisenberg Keefer Medical Center  

 Kaiser Permanente Panorama City 

 Los Angeles County - Olive View-UCLA Medical Center 

 Mission Community Hospital 

 Northridge Hospital Medical Center  

 Providence Holy Cross Medical Center 

 Sherman Oaks Hospital 

 Valley Presbyterian Hospital 

 
Steve Knight, R-21 

 
 Antelope Valley Hospital 

 Palmdale Regional Medical Center  

 
 



Kevin de Leon, D-22 

 
 Alhambra Hospital Medical Center 

 Barlow Respiratory Hospital 

 California Hospital Medical Center 

 Gateways Hospital and Mental Health Center 

 Good Samaritan Hospital  

 Kedren Acute Psychiatric Hospital and Community Mental Health Center 

 Pacific Alliance Medical Center 

 St. Vincent Medical Center 

 White Memorial Medical Center/Adventist Health 

 

Ed Hernandez, D-24 

 
 Aurora Charter Oak Hospital 

 BHC Alhambra Hospital 

 Citrus Valley Medical Center-Inter-Community 

Campus City of Hope 

 Doctors Hospital of West Covina 

 Garfield Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Baldwin Park 

 Keck Hospital of USC 

 Kindred Hospital – Baldwin Park 

 Los Angeles County - University of Southern California Medical Center 

 Methodist Hospital of Southern California 

 Monterey Park Hospital 

 San Gabriel Valley Medical Center 

 USC Norris Cancer Hospital 

 

Carol Liu, D-25 

 
 Aurora Las Encinas Hospital 

 City of Hope 

 East Valley Hospital Medical Center 

 Foothill Presbyterian Hospital 

 Glendale Adventist Medical Center/Adventist Health 

 Glendale Memorial Hospital and Health Center 

 Huntington Memorial Hospital 

 Providence Saint Joseph Medical Center 

 San Dimas Community Hospital 

 USC Verdugo Hills Hospital 

 
Holly Mitchelle, D-26 

 
 Children’s Hospital Los Angeles 

 Hollywood Presbyterian Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Los Angeles 

 Kaiser Permanente West Los Angeles 



 Kindred Hospital-Los Angeles Olympia Medical Center 

 Shriners Hospital for Children – Los Angeles 

 Southern California Hospital at Hollywood 

 Temple Community Hospital 
 

Fran Pavley, D-27 

 
 Encino Hospital Medical Center 

 Henry Mayo Newhall Memorial Hospital 

 Joyce Eisenberg Keefer Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Woodland Hills 

 MPTF/Motion Picture and Television Fund Hospital 

 Northridge Hospital Medical Center 

 Providence Tarzana Medical Center 

 West Hills Hospital & Medical Center 

 
Ted Liu, D-28 

 
 Catalina Island Medical Center 

 Cedars-Sinai Medical Center 

 Del Amo Hospital 

 Kaiser Permanente South Bay 

 Los Angeles County – Harbor-UCLA Medical Center 

 Marina Del Rey Hospital 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center San Pedro 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center Torrance 

 Saint John’s Health Center 

 Steward and Lynda Resnick Neuropsychiatric Hospital at UCLA 

 Torrance Memorial Medical Center 

 UCLA Medical Center, Santa Monica 

 University of California – Ronald Reagan UCLA Medical Center 

 VA Greater Los Angeles Healthcare System 

 

Ron Calderon, D-30 

 
 Beverly Hospital 

 Coast Plaza Hospital 

 College Hospital Cerritos 

 Community Hospital of Huntington Park 

 East Los Angeles Doctors Hospital  

 Greater El Monte Community Hospital 

 Kaiser Permanente Downey Medical Center 

 Kindred Hospital – La Mirada 

 Los Angeles Community Hospital at Los Angeles 

 PIH Health Hospital – Downey 

 PIH Health Hospital – Whittier 

 Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center 

 Tri-City Regional Medical Center 

 Whittier Hospital Medical Center 



Norma Torres, D-32 

 
 Casa Colina Hospital for Rehabilitative Medicine 

 Pomona Valley Hospital Medical Center 

 

Ricardo Lara, D-33 

 

 College Medical Center 

 Community Hospital Long Beach 

 Community Hospital of Huntington Park 

 Long Beach Memorial 

 Miller Children’s Hospital Long Beach 

 St. Francis Medical Center 

 St. Mary Medical Center 

 

 Lou Correa, D-34 

 

 VA Long Beach Healthcare System 

 

Roderick Wright, D-35 

 

 Centinela Hospital Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente South Bay 

 Kindred Hospital – South Bay 

 Los Angeles County – Harbor-UCLA Medical Center 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Community Hospital 

 Memorial Hospital of Gardena 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center San Pedro 
 

 

CONGRESS 
 
Kevin McCarthy, R-23 

 
 Antelope Valley Hospital 

 

Howard P. McKeon, R-25 

 
 Henry Mayo Newhall Memorial Hospital 

 Palmdale Regional Medical Center 

 
Judy Chu, D-27 

 
 Alhambra Hospital Medical Center 

 Aurora Las Encinas Hospital 

 BHC Alhambra Hospital 

 East Valley Hospital Medical Center 

 Foothill Presbyterian Medical Center 

 Garfield Medical Center 

 Huntington Memorial Hospital 



 Methodist Hospital of Southern California 

 Monterey Park Hospital 

 San Gabriel Valley Medical Center 

 
Adam Schiff, D-28 

 
 Cedars-Sinai Medical Center 

 Children’s Hospital Los Angeles 

 Gateways Hospital and Mental Health Center 

 Glendale Adventist Medical Center/Adventist Health 

 Glendale Memorial Hospital and Health Center 

 Hollywood Presbyterian Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Los Angeles 

 Southern California Hospital at Hollywood 

 USC Verdugo Hills Hospital  

 

Tony Cardenas, D-29 

 

 Kaiser Permanente Panorama City 

 Los Angeles County – Olive View-UCLA Medical Center 

 Mission Community Hospital 

 Providence Holy Cross Medical Center 

 Valley Presbyterian Hospital 

 

Brad Sherman, D-30 

 
 Encino Hospital Medical Center 

 Joyce Eisenberg Keefer Medical Center 

 Kaiser Permanente Woodland Hills 

 MPTF/Motion Picture and Television Fund Hospital 

 Northridge Hospital Medical Center 

 Providence Saint Joseph Medical Center 

 Providence Tarzana Medical Center 

 Sherman Oaks Hospital 

 West Hills Hospital & Medical Center 

 
Grace Napolitano, D-32 

 
 Aurora Charter Oak Hospital 

 Citrus Valley Medical Center – Inter-Community Campus 

 City of Hope 

 Doctors Hospital of West Covina 

 Kaiser Permanente Baldwin Park 

 Kindred Hospital – Baldwin Park 

 San Dimas Community Hospital 
 

 

 



Henry Waxman, D-34 

 
 Kaiser Permanente South Bay 

 Marina Del Rey Hospital 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center Torrance 

 Saint John’s Health Center 

 Stewart and Lynda Resnick Neuropsychiatric Hospital at UCLA 

 UCLA Medical Center, Santa Monica 

 University of California – Ronald Reagan UCLA Medical Center 

 VA Greater Los Angeles Healthcare System 

 
Xavier Becerra, D-36 

 
 Barlow Respiratory Hospital 

 California Hospital Medical Center 

 Good Samaritan Hospital 

 Keck Hospital of USC 

 Los Angeles County – University of Southern California Medical Center  

 Pacific Alliance Medical Center 

 St. Vincent Medical Center 

 Temple Community Hospital 

 USC Norris Cancer Hospital 

 White Memorial Medical Center/Adventist Health 

 

Gloria Mcleod, D-35 

 

 Casa Colina Hospital for Rehabilitative Medicine 

 Pomona Valley Hospital Medical Center 

 
Karen Bass, D-37 

 
 Kaiser Permanente West Los Angeles 

 Kindred Hospital – Los Angeles 

 Olympia Medical Center 

 
Linda Sanchez, D-38 

 
 Beverly Hospital 

 Coast Plaza Hospital 

 College Hospital Cerritos 

 Greater El Monte Community Hospital 

 Kindred Hospital – La Mirada 

 PIH Health Hospital – Whittier 

 Tri-City Regional Medical Center 

 Whittier Hospital Medical Center 

 
 

 

 



Lucille Roybal-Allard, D-40 

 
 Community Hospital of Huntington Park 

 East Los Angeles Doctors Hospital 

 Kaiser Permanente Downey Medical Center 

 Kedren Acute Psychiatric Hospital and Community Mental Health Center 

 Los Angeles Community Hospital at Los Angeles 

 PIH Health Hospital – Downey 

 Rancho Los Amigos National Rehabilitation Center 

 

Maxine Waters, D-43 

 

 Centinela Hospital Medical Center 

 Del Amo Hospital 

 Kindred Hospital – South Bay 

 Los Angeles County – Harbor-UCLA Medical Center 

 Memorial Hospital of Gardena 

 Torrance Memorial Medical Center 

 

Janice Hahn, D-44 

 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Community Hospital 

 Providence Little Company of Mary Medical Center San Pedro 

 St. Francis Medical Center 

 

Alan Lowenthal, D-47 

 

 Catalina Island Medical Center 

 College Medical Center 

 Community Hospital Long Beach 

 Long Beach Memorial 

 Miller Children’s Hospital Long Beach 

 St. Mary Medical Center 

 VA Long Beach Healthcare System 

 


